ACS/ACM36, ACM60
Compact, universal, intuitive
Absolute encoder
P
r
o
d
u

Resistance to shocks 25 g, 11 ms (EN 60068-2-27)
Resistance to vibrations 4 g, 5 Hz ... 100 Hz (EN 60068-2-6)
Type code
Singleturn
Electrical interface
K 4 - 20 mA
L 0 - 10 V
Mechanical design
1 Solid shaft, servo flange, Ø 6 mm
Connection type
K Cable, radial, 1.5 m
Resolution
A C S 3 6  - 1 K 0  - K 0 1
Multiturn
Electrical interface
K 4 - 20 mA
L 0 - 10 V
Mechanical design
1 Solid shaft, servo flange, Ø 6 mm
Connection type
K Cable, radial, 1.5 m
Resolution
A C M 3 6  - 1 K 0  - K 0 1
Ordering information
Other device versions available here g  www.mysick.com/en/ACS_ACM36
•	 Shaft diameter: 6 mm, 12.4 mm
•	 Connection type: cable, radial, 1.5 m
Electrical interface Number of steps Resolution Type Part no.
Analog, 4 mA ... 20 mA 2979 0.09° ... 0.12° 1) ACS36-K1K0-K01 6053311
Analog, 0 V ... 10 V 3723 0.09° ... 0.10° 1) ACS36-L1K0-K01 6052345
Analog, 4 mA ... 20 mA 2979 0.11° ... 1.93° 1) ACM36-K1K0-K01 6039751
Analog, 0 V ... 10 V 3723 0.09° ... 1.55° 1) ACM36-L1K0-K01 6039752
1) See resolution diagram
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
﻿E n c o d e r  |  S I C K8018039/2015-07-14
Subject to change without notice
5